Nina Steininger
BEV Landestrainer
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Name

. Héglinger

Frey

. Bauer
. Schenk

List

. Lindl

. Weikl

. Huber

. Moser

. Baierl

. Breitenfellner
. Botschafter
. Fischer

. Mihl

. Lang

. Meindl

. Hannes

. Hutterer

. Kagerbauer
. Klimm

. Fouquet

. Huber

. Ebner

. Englbrecht

. GraBl

. Kolimeier

. Béttcher

. Schedibauer
. Leutner

. Botschafter
. Kauschinger
. Nowak

Vorname
Paul -
Max
Tobias
Tom
Hannah
Lena
Lukas
Andreas
Magdalena
Marina
Paul
Hanna
Melanie
Andreas
Gabriel
Sebastian
Julia
Lukas
Timo
Alexander
Lenny
Tobias
Simon
Verena
Raphael
Anna
Jonas
Max
Tobias
Pia
Alexander
Hannes

Verein

EC Wegscheid

EC Kreuzstrassl

TSV Niederviehbach

LS Andermannsdorf

EC Kreuzstrassl

EC Kreuzstrassi

EC Eintracht Bodenmais
EC Oberhausen

EC Kreuzstrassl

EC Kreuzstrassl

EC Wegscheid

EC Kreuzstrassl

EC Kreuzstrassl

FC Rinchnach

EC Zaundorf

LS Andermannsdorf

EC Kreuzstrassl

EC Eintracht Bodenmais
EC Eintracht Bodenmais
EC Kreuzstrassl

EC Eintracht Bodenmais
LS Andermannsdorf

EC Furth

SSC Pfeffenhause

EC Pilsting

EC Eintracht Bodenmais
EC Pilsting

SV Konzell

EC Eintracht Bodenmais
EC Kreuzstrassl

EC Eintracht Bodenmais
EC Pilsting

Sp.-Kl.
Winter

U4
u19
ut4
U14
U14

U14

u14
U14
u19

u19

u14
u14
u14
u1e
u14
U16
u16
u14

ZielschieRdurchgang
38 60 38 0[136
12 50 34 4100
30 45 26 12[113
20 47 10 18] 95
26 22 32 10f 90
30 35 32 8[105
22 37 38 26123
40 15 20 6| 81
24 40 26 2| 92
28 37 10 12| 87
12 25 28 4 69
22 40 22 34[118
36 25 20 8] 89
14 25 20 2[ 61
30 15 32 8] 85
26 20 16 18] 80
26 40 10 2[ 78
32 35 26 8[101
38 34 0 of 72
30 22 22 6] 80
34 17 24 2[ 77
10 30 16 O 56
6 30 30 8] 74
16 14 24 of 54
36 35 16 of 87|
12 22 34 4] 72
30 9 18 12[ 67|
20 22 6 14 82
24 17 18 0| 59
26 19 12 12| 89
32 7 14 of 53
10 16 4 of 30

Talentsichtung Bezirk | am 06.05.2023 in Plattling

Talent. Durchg. Il 1

1B 2B 3.B 4B Ges 1.B 2B 3.B 4B Ges 1.

30 38 40 10| 118

40 16 20 30| 106
30 36 10 21| 97

30 14 10 20| 74

40 8 10 34f 92

10 26 30 30| 96

10 22 50 28] 110

30 31 30 12]103

20 25 40 5] 90

10 22 50 21103

20 24 50 18] 112

40 12 30 6| 88
30 12 20 12| 74

0 12 60 13] 85
10 20 30 16| 76

20 13 30 11] 74
10 12 30 25| 77

10 12 20 10| 52

30 20 0 16| 66

30 12 20 4] 66

10 0 10 14] 34

20 31 10 23§ 84
10 29 10 23} 72

30 22 20 15§ 87

30 8 10 18} 64

30 8 10 6| 54

30 8 0 15] 53

0 20 10 O] 30

10 9 10 10] 39

10 13 10 0] 33

30 8 0 O 38

20 12 10 0Of 42

Talent. Durchg. lll / 2

40
50
30
50
30
40
20
30
10
20
10
20
50
30
30
10
20

0
30
10
30
30
30

0
30
10
20
10
10
10
40
10

40
31
37
10
19
12
18
21
22
22
25

8
12
27

8
33
17
20
21
23

4
26
21
25
14

50
30
40
30
40
20

0
40
30
40
40
20
30
30
40
40
30
30

0
40
60
20
10
20
10
40
20
20
20
20

10

26
36
10
34
22
20
18

8
38

6
18
14
10
20
11

8
15
30
34

06.05.2023

Ender-
B 2.B 3.B 4.B Ges gebnis 4ges

156] 410
147] 353
117 327]
124] 293
111] 293
92| 293
56| 289
99| 283
100] 282
88| 278
03| 274
62| 268
102] 265
107| 253
89| 250
91| 245
82| 237
80| 233
85| 223
73] 219
106] 217
[~ 76] 216
61 207]
65] 206
54] 205
66] 192
44| 164
66| 158
50| 148
44| 146
48] 139
30| 102

Bahn

36
70
43
72
66
58
72
26
45
39
40
54
30
35
35
37
42
48
50
10
28
23
31
35
16
18
27
32
30
22
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